03/01/2003
– High Quality Filter Offers Solutions for Your Applications
GDB Polypropylene Membrane Media Filter Cartridge
GDB Series is high efficiency pleated filter
cartridge, offer an economical solution for your
filtration needs. Cartridges are constructed of
100% virgin polypropylene media providing high
particle retention and broad chemical

5. Maximum steam temperature: 140℃
03/01/2003
Ordering Information
Filter Selection Guide for Grace GDP Series (Select one from each column)
Type Pore Size Normal Type Nominal Length/inches Gasket/O-Ring Options End Cap Options
GDB
PP Membrane Media
Filter Cartridge
001 – 0.1 um
002 – 0.2 um
005 – 0.45 um
010 – 1 um
020 – 2 um
030 – 3 um
050 – 5 um
100 –10um
400 –40um
700- 70um
N 9-7/8"
10-10"
20-20"
30-30"
40-40"
Other Customized Size
S-Silicone
V-Viton
B-Buna-N
E-EPDM
T-Teflon Encapsulated
Viton
0: Flat Gasket
Double Open end
5: 2-222 O-Ring with Flat end
6. 2-226 O-Ring with Flat End
8: 2-222 O-Ring with Fin
9: 2-226 O-Ring with Fin
GDB -             - 050 -            - N -           - 10 -                 - S -                      - 5
PP Membrane             - 5um -           - Normal-       - 10 inch Length        - Silicone-                  2-222 O-Ring with Flat end